Position

Director Of Student Services
District Nurse

District Nurse

Secretary Ill - Bilingual
Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary
Fallbrook Union Elementary

Fallbrook Union Elementary

Department

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$143,189
$80,761
$74,624
$51,084
$27,693
$19,032
$7,541
$2,135
$448

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,734
$16,580
$15,880
$23,659
$6,988
$2,771
$856
$229
$56



